VRH 2021

**Unofficial Point Standing

Ranch Cow Work
Highlightthatcat

Ranch Trail

Haidas Meradan

Very Smart And Light
Bruce Almighty

Hesa Cool Rooster
Lectras Little Gun
Highlightthatcat

Hot Night In Rio
Gotta Be Letric
Whizes Do Come True
Masked Merader

HVF Rubys Bullet
Awesome Metallic Cat
Chimmi Time

DMR Little Boon Girl
Too Many Too Love
Cocktails At 7

Ranch Riding

Haidas Meradan

Very Smart and Light
Whizes Do Come True
Whizes Do Come True
DMR Little Boom Girl
Too Many Too Love
Bruce Almighty

Lectra Lil Gun

Hes A Cool Rooster
HVF Rubys Bullet
Masked Merader
Highlightthatcat
GunnaBeAPopStar

M R Colonel Gunner
Cocktails At 7

Mr Whatta Revolution

Gary Thede

Shane Vaughan
Kris Klingaman
Cindy Hamilton
Steve Gulling
Shane Vaughan
Gary Thede
David Albrecht
Lance Sheffel
Shane Vaughan
Roxanne Burton
Amy Heitland
Lynn Mary McGreal
Tiffany Pease
Jolene Ebersole
Britney Reinbach
Cindy Hamilton

Shane Vaughan
Kris Klingaman
Amy Heitland
Shane Vaughan
Jolene Ebersole
Britney Reinbeck
Cindy Hamilton
Shane Vaughan
Steve Gulling
Amy Heitland
Roxanne Burton
Gary Thede
Lance Scheffel
Kala Twogood
Cindy Hamilton
Dennis Kiasand

74
73
54
32 (7.5pts not counted at James Puderbaugh is non-member)
27.5
19.5
18
18
16
15
11
10.5
8.5
6
6
4

78
58
33
20
50
36
33
23
20.5
20
15.5
13.5
13.5



Ohh Brother
West Coast Jersey
Gotta Be Lectric
Hot Night In Rio
Easys Lil Legacy

Ranch Conformation
Very Smart and Light
Whizes Do Come True
Lectras Lil Gun
Haidas Meradan
Highlightthatcat
West Coast Jersey
Bruce Almighty
Wimp Called Wanda
Starlight Chardonnay
Hot Night in Rio
DMR Little Boom Girl
Masked Merader
Buffaloridgestarlite
Scenic Doc Olena
Easys Lil Legacy

Am Ranch Riding
Bruce Almighty

Hesa Cool Rooster
Whizes Do Come True
Haidas Meradan
Lectras Lil Gun

Very Smart And Light
HVF Rubys Bullet

Cuz | Could

M R Colonel Gunner
Hot Night In Rio

Mr Whatta Revolution
Highlightthatcat
Cocktails At 7

Ooh Brother

West Coast Jersey
Easys Lil Legacy

Cindy Hamilton
Stephanie Ketelson
Lance Scheffel
Dave Albrecht
Dylanna Luett

Kris Klingaman
Amy Heitland
Amy Heitland
Shane Vaughan
Gary Thede
Stephanie Ketelson
Cindy Hamilton
Amanda Esche
Lance Scheffel
David Albrecht
Jolene Ebersole
Roxanne Burton
Tami Tracy
Brooklyn Erney
Dylana Luett

Cindy Hamilton
Steve Gulling
Amy Heitland
Amy Heitland
Amy Heitland
Kris Klingaman
Amy Heitland
Jodie Scheffel
Kala Twogood
Dave Albrecht
Dennis Kaisand
Gary Thede
Cindy Hamilton
Cindy Hamilton
Stephanie Ketelsen
Dylana Luett
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59
38.5
37.5
25.5

14

14

12

11
10.5
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50
49.5
34
33
27.5
24
23
225
13
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Am Wk Ranch
Highlightthatcat

Am Ranch Trail

Very Smart And Light
Bruce Almighty

Hesa Cool Rooster
HVF Rubys Bullet
Lectras Lil Gun
Whizes Do Come True
DMR Little Boon Girl
Highlightthatcat
Haidas Meradan
West Coat Jersey

Mr Whatta Revolution
Fancy Krymsun Goods
M R Colonel Gunner
Cocktails At 7

Hot Night in Rio

Hot Night in Rio

Am Ranch Conformation

Whizes Do Come True
Very Smart And Light
Lectras Lil Gun

Mr Whatta Revolution
Bruce Almighty

West Coast Jersey
Fancy Krymsun Goods
Hesa Cool Rooster
Highlightthatcat
Scenic Doc Olena
Very Smart And Foxy

Limited Am Ranch Trail
Very Smart And Light
Hot Night in Rio
Masked Merader

Easys Lil Legacy

Gary Thede

Kris Klingaman
Cindy Hamilton
Steve Gulling
Amy Heitland
Amy Heitland
Amy Heiland
Shanen Ebersole
Gary Thede
Amy Heitland
Stephanie Ketelsen
Dennis Kaisand
Joyce Willis

Kala Twogood
Cindy Hamilton
Kris Klingaman
David Albrecht

Amy Heitland
Kris Klingaman
Amy Heitland
Dennis Kaisand
Cindy Hamilton
Stephanie Ketleson
Joyce Willis
Steve Gulling
Gary Thede
Brooklyn Erney
Becky S Dvorak

Kris Klingaman
David Albrecht
Roxann Burton
Dylana Luett

64
47.5
31
26
18
18
15
12.5
12
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40
37
31
28.5

20.5
16
17



DH Breezy Tiger Lill

Limited Am Ranch Cow Work

Very Smart And Light
Easys Lil Legacy

Hot Night In Rio

DH Breezy Tiger Lill

Limited Am Ranch Riding

Very Smart And Light
Masked Merader
Easys Lil Legacy

Hot Night in Rio

Limited Am Ranch Conformation

Very Smart And Light
Hot Night in Rio
Easys Lil Legacy
Masked Merader

Award points for VRH
Highlightthatcat
Haidas Meradan

Very Smart And Light
Bruce Almighty

Hesa Cool Rooster
Whizes Do Come True
DMR Little Boom Girl
Lectras Lil Gun

HVF Rubys Bullet

Mr Whatta Revolution
Hot Night in Rio
Masked Merader
Easys Lil Legacy

DH Breezy Tiger Lill

Kristi Powers

Kris Klingaman
Dylana Luett
David Albrecht
Kristi Powers

Kris Klingaman
Roxanne Burton
Dylana Luett
David Albrecht

Kris Klingaman
David Albrecht
Dylana Luett

Roxann Burton

Gary Thede
Shane Vaughan
Kris Klingaman
Cindy Hamilton
Steve Gulling
Shane Vaughan
Jolene Ebersole
Amy Heitland
Amy Heitland
Dennis Kaisand
David Albrecht
Roxann Burton
Dylana Luett
Kristi Powers

11.5
9.5

6.5

13.5
12

RCW RT
50
50
40
30
20
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50

40

30
20

RC

20

50

40

30

ARR AWR ART

20

50
40
30

50

50
40
30

20

ARCon LART
40 50
50
30
20

40
30
20

LARCW LARR
50 50
30 20

40
40 30
20

LARCoi total

50

40
20
30

100
140
420
120
90
150
20
60
20
20
130
90
120
20
1500



